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Type E
  1 bed       1 bath       1 car

Level Apartment

1 75

2 83

3 91

4 99

5 107

6 115

7 123

8 131

9 139

Colour Scheme

Dawn

Dusk

Internal

Balcony

Total Area

Living / Dining

Bed 1

Balcony

Measurements Dimensions

67m2

24m2

91m2

6.0m x 3.4m

4.5m x 4.0m

8.2m x 2.9m
Occurs Levels 1-9

N


